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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 3 November Executive Board  ECB

Monday, 9 November Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 10 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 November Online ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Central banks in a

shifting world” – chairing panel on “Inflation objective, structural

forces, and central bank communication”

 

Thursday, 12 November Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with winners of ECB Women in Economics Scholarship

2020-21 – teleconference

 

Friday, 13 November Executive Board – teleconference 

Monday, 16 November Meeting with MIT Sloan School of Management, on issues related

to the ECB's monetary policy strategy review – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 17 November Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 18 November Governing Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 November Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with the Bank of England, Ms Silvana Tenreyro and Mr

Gertjan Vlieghe, on issues related to monetary policy –

teleconference

 

 Online International Monetary Fund (IMF) Policy Dialogue on “New

Policy Frameworks for a ‘Lower-for-Longer’ World” – participation in

panel discussion, including presentation on the Eurosystem

workstreams of the ECB’s strategy review and active

macroprudential measures in Europe

 

Wednesday, 25 November Institutional Investor Dialogue – teleconference 
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Thursday, 26 November Presentation of Annual Report by the German Council of Economic

Experts – teleconference

 

 Online event jointly hosted by Department of Economics of Trinity

College Dublin (TCD) and International Macro-TCD – speech on

“Monetary policy in a pandemic: ensuring favourable financing

conditions”

 

Saturday, 28 November Meeting with French Council of Economic Analysis (CAE), Mr

Philippe Martin, Mr Xavier Ragot and Mr Eric Monnet, on issues

related to monetary union and monetary policy – teleconference

 

Sunday, 29 November Meeting with media – teleconference 


